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10‐004 Exterior Canopies
Alumiworks Jonathan Parker 336 799 4200 jonathan@alumiworks.net
Austin Canvas and Awning Jeff Lawson 704‐921‐0129 jeff@austincanvas.com
CSC Awnings  EricCsc 336‐744‐5006 eric@cscawnings.com
Davidson Sash & Door Tony Tussey 336 249 0276 ttussey@davidsonsash.com
Dittmer Architectural Aluminum Denise Grissom 407‐699‐1755 denise@dittdeck.com
Dize Awning Co. Ken Deal 336 722 5181 kdeal@dizeco.com
Peachtree Protective Covers Josh Smallwood 770‐439‐2120 jsmallwood@peachtreecovers.com


